

Chelan County Natural Resources Department | Chelan County Planting Project | Bid Tabulation

CHELAN COUNTY PLANTING PROJECT BASE BID: N1 PLANTING					Applied Ecology		Ecological Services LLC		Riparia Environmental		Glofi General Contractors	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	8-02	PLANT INSTALLATION: TPOT1	EA	120	\$ 7.86	\$ 943.20	\$ 15.50	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 17.69	\$ 2,122.80	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,680.00
2	8-02	PLANT INSTALLATION: 1GAL	EA	230	\$ 7.86	\$ 1,807.80	\$ 15.25	\$ 3,507.50	\$ 17.69	\$ 4,068.70	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,910.00
3	8-02	PLANT INSTALLATION: CUTTINGS	EA	145	\$ 2.75	\$ 398.75	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 5.23	\$ 758.35	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,160.00
Total Base Bid					\$	3,149.75	\$	7,542.50	\$	6,949.85	\$	6,750.00

CHELAN COUNTY PLANTING PROJECT ADDITIVE BID 1: N1 WOODCHIP MULCH					Applied Ecology		Ecological Services LLC		Riparia Environmental		Glofi General Contractors	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
4	8-02	WOOD CHIP MULCH	C.Y	10	\$ 80.61	\$ 806.10	\$ 99.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 382.05	\$ 3,820.50	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,300.00
Total Additive 1					\$	806.10	\$	990.00	\$	3,820.50	\$	1,300.00

CHELAN COUNTY PLANTING PROJECT ADDITIVE BID 2: N2.3 PLANTING AND WOODCHIP MULCH					Applied Ecology		Ecological Services LLC		Riparia Environmental		Glofi General Contractors	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
5	8-02	PLANT INSTALLATION: TPOT1	EA	185	\$ 7.86	\$ 1,454.10	\$ 15.50	\$ 2,867.50	\$ 19.71	\$ 3,646.35	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,590.00
6	8-02	PLANT INSTALLATION: 1GAL	EA	290	\$ 7.86	\$ 2,279.40	\$ 15.25	\$ 4,422.50	\$ 19.71	\$ 5,715.90	\$ 17.00	\$ 4,930.00
7	8-02	PLANT INSTALLATION: CUTTINGS	EA	165	\$ 2.75	\$ 453.75	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 1,196.25	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,320.00
8	8-02	WOOD CHIP MULCH	C.Y	13	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 1,287.00	\$ 296.75	\$ 3,857.75	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,690.00
Total Additive 2					\$	5,227.25	\$	11,052.00	\$	14,416.25	\$	10,530.00

CHELAN COUNTY PLANTING PROJECT ADDITIVE BID 3: LEAVENWORTH REINDEER FARM PLANTING AND WOODCHIP MULCH					Applied Ecology		Ecological Services LLC		Riparia Environmental		Glofi General Contractors	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
9	8-02	PLANT INSTALLATION: 40CI	EA	120	\$ 3.75	\$ 450.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 16.94	\$ 2,032.80	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00
10	8-02	PLANT INSTALLATION: TPOT1	EA	55	\$ 7.86	\$ 432.30	\$ 15.50	\$ 852.50	\$ 16.94	\$ 931.70	\$ 14.00	\$ 770.00
11	8-02	PLANT INSTALLATION: 1GAL	EA	175	\$ 7.86	\$ 1,375.50	\$ 15.25	\$ 2,668.75	\$ 16.94	\$ 2,964.50	\$ 17.00	\$ 2,975.00
12	8-02	PLANT INSTALLATION: CUTTINGS	EA	60	\$ 2.75	\$ 165.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 480.00
13	8-02	WOOD CHIP MULCH	C.Y	8	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 792.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,040.00
Total Additive 3					\$	3,062.80	\$	6,953.25	\$	7,769.00	\$	6,465.00

Total Base Bid					\$	3,149.75	\$	7,542.50	\$	6,949.85	\$	6,750.00
Total Base Bid + Additive 1					\$	3,955.85	\$	8,532.50	\$	10,770.35	\$	8,050.00
Total Base Bid + Additive 1 + Additive 2					\$	9,183.10	\$	19,584.50	\$	25,186.60	\$	18,580.00
Total Combined: Base Bid + Additive 1 + Additive 2 + Additive 3					\$	12,245.90	\$	26,537.75	\$	32,955.60	\$	25,045.00